
First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal
Frances Sharon Kansas City KS 58 1 Gold

Cheryl Sander Altoona IA 58 2 Gold

Linda Siver Estherville IA 56 3 Silver

Jean Gruver Adel IA 65 1 Gold

Barb Backhaus Manly IA 67 2 Silver

Ruth Hugen Des Moines IA 66 3 Bronze

Kathy Laver Newton IA 70 1 Gold

Carol Weise Lafayette IN 72 2 Silver

Sid Germann Lawson MO 71 3 Bronze

Sallie Harkins Phoenix AZ 72 4

Lois Kolbe Sac City IA 71 5 Silver

Wyline Gardner Des Moines IA 75 1 Gold

Nancy Rinehart Montezuma IA 76 2 Silver

Michael Dixon Johnston IA 54 1 Gold

WAYNE CALLAHAN Estherville IA 58 1 Gold

Joseph Bohlke Des Moines IA 57 2 Silver

Greg Palmersheim Des Moines IA 57 3 Bronze

Randy Davis Altoona IA 56 4

Michael Seyfer Cedar Rapids IA 64 1 Gold

James Miller Vail IA 64 2 Silver

Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD 61 3 Bronze

Dale Thede Urbandale IA 61 4 Bronze

Roger Schroeder Marshalltown IA 68 1 Gold

Steve Wilson West Des Moines IA 69 2 Silver

Dennis Harkins New River AZ 69 3 Bronze

Kenneth Laver Newton IA 68 4 Bronze

Richard Rounds Boone IA 65 5

Larry Weise Sebring FL 72 1 Gold

Mark Germann Lawson MO 71 2 Silver

Robert Rinehart MONTEZUMA IA 76 1 Gold

Lee Kane Urbandale IA 79 2 Silver

Dale Dixon Hampton IA 77 3 Bronze

Jimmy Kearns Vinton IA 79 4

Jack Behmer Clive IA 80 1 Gold

Ralph Scott West Des Moines IA 83 2 Silver

Daniel Teran West Des Moines IA 81 3 Bronze

Lyle Pfaff Leonardville KS 80 4

Keith Baker Clive IA 86 1 Gold

Dick Pertzborn IA 86 2 Silver
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First Name Last Name Gender City State Age Place Medal
Michael Dixon M Johnston IA 54 1 Gold

Dale Dixon M Hampton IA 77 1 Gold

Frances Sharon F Kansas City KS 58 1 Gold

Michael Sharon M Kansas City KS 67 1 Gold

Randy Davis M Altoona IA 56 2 Gold

Joseph Bohlke M Des Moines IA 57 2 Gold

Linda Siver F Estherville IA 56 3 Silver

Greg Palmersheim M Des Moines IA 57 3 Silver

Dennis Hinckley M Sioux Falls SD 61 1 Gold

Michael Seyfer M Cedar Rapids IA 64 1 Gold

Dale Thede M Urbandale IA 61 2 Gold

Denny Bane M Urbandale IA 68 2 Gold

Jean Gruver F Adel IA 65 1 Gold

Roger Schroeder M Marshalltown IA 68 1 Gold

Ron Peterson M Waukee IA 68 2 Silver

Steve Wilson M West Des Moines IA 69 2 Silver

Barb Backhaus F Manly IA 67 3 Bronze

Jimmy Kearns M Vinton IA 79 3 Bronze

Dennis Harkins M New River AZ 69 4

Sallie Harkins F Phoenix AZ 72 4

Richard Rounds M Boone IA 65 5

Daniel Teran M West Des Moines IA 81 5

Carol Weise F Lafayette IN 72 1 Gold

Larry Weise M Sebring FL 72 1 Gold

Sid Germann F Lawson MO 71 2 Silver

Mark Germann M Lawson MO 71 2 Silver

Lois Kolbe F Sac City IA 71 3 Gold

Ronald Kolbe M Sac City IA 78 3 Gold

Robert Rinehart M Montezuma IA 76 1 Gold

Marlus Wohlers M Cottage Grove WI 77 1 Gold

Nancy Rinehart F Montezuma IA 76 2 Gold

Lee Kane M Urbandale IA 79 2 Gold

Wyline Gardner F Des Moines IA 75 3 Silver

Richard Anderson M West Des Moines IA 77 3 Silver

Dick Pertzborn M  IA 76 4 Bronze

Don Zimmer M West Des Moines IA 78 4 Bronze

Shuffleboard Doubles


